
Rodway Easy Runner

Sunday 17 March 2013. 10:00 am

Prize Presentation List

Time Name Team Cat R/No Posn

Senior Men

0:40:30 WAYLAND, David Bad Tri Club Senior Men 97 1

0:41:04 BURNS, Matt Southville Running Club Senior Men 76 2

0:45:47 RADNEDGE, Stephen Senior Men 82 16

0:46:23 BLACK , Rob Southville Running Club Senior Men 100 18

0:47:20 POOK, ADRIAN Hogweed Trotters Senior Men 63 24

0:47:38 WEBB, Peter Southville Running Club Senior Men 101 25

Senior Ladies

0:41:09 KINSEY, Gwen Stroud & District AC Senior Ladies 35 3

0:44:07 JOHNSON, SALLY Nailsea Running Club Senior Ladies 68 12

0:46:03 WILSON, Rosie Senior Ladies 96 17

0:48:35 LEE, Rebecca Westbury Harriers Senior Ladies 26 30

0:50:49 BRITTON, ANNA Bitton Road Runners Senior Ladies 72 38

0:56:24 WRIGHT, Katie Senior Ladies 33 50

Vet Men

0:41:26 BIRD, MARTIN Nailsea Running Club Vet Men 59 4

0:42:03 MURRAY, Phil Southville Running Club Vet Men 66 5

0:42:36 MANNING, Phil Stroud & District AC Vet Men 64 6

0:42:58 GIBBS, Mike Bitton Road Runners Vet Men 69 7

0:43:00 POTTON, Matt Vet Men 104 8

0:43:05 COKER, Paul Les Croupiers Vet Men 70 9

Vet Ladies

0:47:52 COKER, Jane Les Croupiers Vet Ladies 71 27

0:49:56 GRAZ, Heather Vet Ladies 85 36

0:51:10 HALL, Andrea Bitton Road Runners Vet Ladies 74 41

0:53:31 STREET, Sarah Team Bath Vet Ladies 80 46

0:55:38 BALL, Pippa Vet Ladies 99 48

0:57:13 LUCAS, Allison Kingswood Tri Vet Ladies 53 51

50 vet men

0:41:26 BIRD, MARTIN Nailsea Running Club Vet Men 59 4

0:42:36 MANNING, Phil Stroud & District AC Vet Men 64 6

0:43:05 COKER, Paul Les Croupiers Vet Men 70 9

0:43:14 HOPES, Chris Southville Running Club Vet Men 58 10

0:43:54 MALLONE, John Nailsea Running Club Vet Men 55 11

0:48:37 HUGHES, Richard Westbury Harriers Vet Men 27 31

50 vet ladies

0:47:52 COKER, Jane Les Croupiers Vet Ladies 71 27

0:57:13 LUCAS, Allison Kingswood Tri Vet Ladies 53 51

0:59:22 MCCALLUM, Jenny Hogweed Trotters Vet Ladies 2 57

1:04:02 THOMAS, Barbara Cirencester AC Vet Ladies 29 72

1:06:28 RIDGEWELL, Kay Westbury Harriers Vet Ladies 52 76

1:07:15 RRIDDIFORD, Debbie Bristol & West AC Vet Ladies 60 77



All Ladies

0:41:09 KINSEY, Gwen Stroud & District AC Senior Ladies 35 3

0:44:07 JOHNSON, SALLY Nailsea Running Club Senior Ladies 68 12

0:46:03 WILSON, Rosie Senior Ladies 96 17

0:47:52 COKER, Jane Les Croupiers Vet Ladies 71 27

0:48:35 LEE, Rebecca Westbury Harriers Senior Ladies 26 30

0:49:56 GRAZ, Heather Vet Ladies 85 36

All Men

0:40:30 WAYLAND, David Bad Tri Club Senior Men 97 1

0:41:04 BURNS, Matt Southville Running Club Senior Men 76 2

0:41:26 BIRD, MARTIN Nailsea Running Club Vet Men 59 4

0:42:03 MURRAY, Phil Southville Running Club Vet Men 66 5

0:42:36 MANNING, Phil Stroud & District AC Vet Men 64 6

0:42:58 GIBBS, Mike Bitton Road Runners Vet Men 69 7


